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Fecha17/02/2013
Distancia 40000 Metros
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Absoluta Femenina

V CARRERA MTB BOMBEROS LEVANTE

Dorsal Nombre

560
309
318
575
71
148
77
377
444
154
35
312
110
271
632

EVA
ANA DOLORES
ANTONIA
MARIA DOLOR
ISABEL M2
JULIETA

SOFIA
INMACULADA
SONIA

MARIA REMED
MARCELA
ISABEL

LIDIA

CHENO

MARIA PURIFI

ALMERIENSE

Apellidos CATEGORIA
PRIETO BERENGUEL  MUIJERES
JIMENEZ TERUEL MUJERES
LAJARIN MARTINEZ ~ MUJERES
REDONDO BELZUNCE MUIJERES
BUENDIA SANCHEZ MUJERES
ESCUDERO OLLER MUJERES
CAMACHO ESTRADA MUIJERES
LUQUE CARA MUJERES
MENDEZ DURAN MUJERES
ESPINOSA PEREZ MUJERES
ALVAREZ GARCIA MUJERES
JUAN RODRIGUEZ MUJERES
CERON GIMENEZ MUJERES
GRAOS LOPEZ MUJERES
SABIO RODRIGUEZ MUIJERES

MUJERES

44 YUSBELI PATRI ARDILA LOPEZ

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

www.conchip.es

CLUB
HOSTAL ESTACION
ALBOX BIKE- BICIBOX
BICIS BURU

BICIS BURU

BICIS BURU

ALBOX BIKE- BICIBOX
INDALOPOL

YESKLE. TANDEM

MTB POSTALMERIA
TRIATLON EJIDO

CLIB ALMANZORA HUE
CICLISMOALMERIA
CLUB M.T.B. PENON N
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON EJIDO
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo Km/h
2:27:45 16,24
2:30:19 15,97
2:32:32 15,73
2:33:10 15,67
2:38:22 15,15
2:45:16 14,52
2:50:07 14,11
2:51:10 14,02
3:01:54 13,19
3:02:35 13,14
3:08:31 12,73
3:08:38 12,72
3:09:36 12,66
3:10:21 12,61
3:45:09 10,66
4:01:04 9,96
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